telecom**egypt**



Investor Relations adapting the "WE" approach by launching a new portal

Monday, 22 January 2018: Telecom Egypt announces today the revamping of the Investor Relations website.

The aim of new Investor Relations Portal today is to offer a new experience to the investor and analyst community that matches our new brand values of being closer to our customers. Our new brand "WE", launched in September, with the debut of mobile services puts our customers first across all platforms and services.

The analyst and investor community, as the investor relations customers, is today presented with a new portal solely designed to deliver all information needed in a timely, seamless and easy to access format. Investors can now keep track of Telecom Egypt's results and news in addition to building their own models quickly with the help of our new fact books. In addition, the portal is also responsive and adapts to be viewed from any device, in line with our new focus to revolutionize and own the data platform.

- End -

telecomegypt



About Telecom Egypt

Telecom Egypt is the first total telecom operator in Egypt providing all telecom services to its customers including fixed and mobile voice and data services. Telecom Egypt has a long history serving Egyptian customers for over 160 years maintaining a leadership position in the Egyptian telecom market by offering its enterprise and consumer customers the most advanced technology, reliable infrastructure solutions and the widest network of submarine cables. Aside from its mobile operation "WE", the company owns a 45% stake in Vodafone Egypt. Telecom Egypt's shares and GDRs (Ticker: ETEL.CA; TEEG.LN) are traded on The Egyptian Exchange and the London Stock Exchange. Please refer to Telecom Egypt's full financial disclosure on ir.te.eg

For more information, contact:

The investor relations team

Email: investor.relations@te.eg